
  
03/22/2024 Page 1

Route Summary
 

   
204  AM

 
   

TIME LOCATION
1 8:00 AM 998 PLATTE FALLS RD - BUS BARN NORTH
2 8:04 AM TURNAROUND AT BARN ON NORTH SIDE
3 8:05 AM MISTY SPRINGS CIR EAST & NW 136TH ST
4 8:06 AM 13580  PRAIRIE CREEK RD 
5 8:07 AM 13350 PRAIRIE CREEK RD 
6 8:08 AM OAK VALLEY DR & CHINKAPIN CIR
7 8:10 AM OAK VALLEY DR (AT THE PLAYGROUND)
8 8:14 AM 1304 RIVER RUN DR
9 8:16 AM 1100 RIVER RUN DR
10 8:17 AM 1109 PLEASANT HILL DR
11 8:19 AM PLEASANT HILL DR & ROLLING HILLS DR
12 8:21 AM FOX RUN TRL & MAPLE FARM RD
13 8:22 AM FOX RUN TRL & ROLLING HILLS DR
14 8:24 AM FOX RUN TRL & ENSIGN HILL DR
15 8:26 AM BAKER RIDGE  CIR & ENSIGN HILL DR
16 8:31 AM SIEGRIST (PCED)     

   
204  PM

 
   

TIME LOCATION
1 3:55 PM SIEGRIST (PCED)
2 4:00 PM BAKER RIDGE CIR & ENSIGN HILL DR
3 4:01 PM 1105 FOX RUN TRL
4 4:02 PM FOX RUN TRL & ROLLING HILLS DR
5 4:03 PM FOX RUN TRL & MAPLE FARM RD
6 4:04 PM PLEASANT HILL DR & ROLLING HILLS DR 
7 4:05 PM 1109 PLEASANT HILL DR
8 4:07 PM 1100 RIVER RUN DR
9 4:08 PM 1304 RIVER RUN DR
10 4:12 PM OAK VALLEY DR & CHINKAPIN CIR
11 4:13 PM OAK VALLEY DR (AT THE PLAYGROUND)
12 4:15 PM 13350 PRAIRIE CREEK RD 
13 4:17 PM 13545 PRAIRIE CREEK RD
14 4:17 PM 13580 PRAIRIE CREEK RD
15 4:19 PM TURNAROUND AT BARN ON NORTH SIDE
16 4:19 PM MISTY SPRINGS CIR EAST & NW 136TH ST
17 4:40 PM 998 PLATTE FALLS RD - BUS BARN NORTH     


